MEVELO

RIVIAN RIT

Dual Motor?

Base Model; Rivian R1IT AWD*

Electric Drive System
Maximum Power:

Maximum Torque:

Range (WLTP):

Operating Temperature:

Battery
Battery Capacity:

Cell Chemistry:

Charging
Plug Type:

AC Charging:
AC Charge Max:
DC Charge Max:

DC Charging - 10% to 80%:

Safety

Anti-lock braking (ABS):
Electronic Brake Assist (EBA):
Electronic Brake-Force Distribution (EBD):
Electronic Stability Program (ESP):
Hill-Start Assist System (HAS):
Traction Control System (TCS):
Vehicle Dynamic Control (VDC):
Cameras:

Radars:

Sensors:

Airbags:

Cruise Control:

Speed Limiting:

Immobiliser:

*AWD is not always engaged

Dual Standard (LFP)

533 hp
610 Lb-ft
258 mi

-4°F to 122°F

97 kWh

LFP

Lithium Iron Phosphate (LiFePO4)

CCS1
Single Phase 48 Amp
1.5 kW
210 kW

30 mins
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Dual Max (NCA)

533 hp
610 Lb-ft
370 mi

-4°F to 122°F

149 kWh

NCA

Lithium Nickel Cobalt Aluminum Oxide (NCA)

CCS1
Single Phase 48 Amp
1.5 kW
200 kw

41 mins
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2 Rivian R1T Dual Motor, Gen 2

MEVCO Spec Sheet Rivian RIT - Dual Motor G2 24-11US



Features

Air Conditioning - Automatic:
Power Windows:

Power Adjustable Mirrors:

FM / Bluetooth:

Exterior Colour
MEVCO Green:
OEM White:

Custom Color / Wrap:

Dimensions

Height:

Width (mirrors folded):
Length:

Bed Length (tailgate up):
Bed Width:

Capacities

Max. Speed:

Kerb Weight:

Gross Vehicle Mass (GVM):

Wading Depth:

Angle of Approach (unladen):

Angle of Departure (unladen):

Ramp Breakover Angle:
Max Ground Clearance:

Towing Capacity:

Warranty

Standard Warranty:

*Contact us for a full list of warranty inclusions

MEVCO.COM | info@mevco.com

Dual Standard (LFP)
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Standard
Optional

Quote on Request

78.2in
82.01in
217.1in
54.11n

5111in

125 mph

6,503 lbs

8,532 lbs

3ft

35.7°
29.9°
26.3°
14.7 in

7,700 lbs

4 years*

Dual Max (NCA)
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Standard
Optional

Quote on Request

78.2in
82.0in
217.1in
54.11in

5111in

125 mph

7350 lbs

8,532 lbs

3 ft

35.7°
29.9°
26.3°
14.7 in

11,000 lbs

4 years*



