

RIVIAN R1T

Dual Motor²

Base Model; Rivian R1T AWD*



Electric Drive System	Dual Standard (LFP)	Dual Max (NCA)
Maximum Power:	533 hp	533 hp
Maximum Torque:	610 lb-ft	610 lb-ft
Range (WLTP):	258 mi	370 mi
Operating Temperature:	-4°F to 122°F	-4°F to 122°F
Battery		
Battery Capacity:	97 kWh	149 kWh
Cell Chemistry:	LFP	NCA
	Lithium Iron Phosphate (LiFePO4)	Lithium Nickel Cobalt Aluminum Oxide (NCA)
Charging		
Plug Type:	CCS 1	CCS 1
AC Charging:	Single Phase 48 Amp	Single Phase 48 Amp
AC Charge Max:	11.5 kW	11.5 kW
DC Charge Max:	210 kW	200 kW
DC Charging - 10% to 80%:	30 mins	41 mins
Safety		
Anti-lock braking (ABS):	✓	✓
Electronic Brake Assist (EBA):	✓	✓
Electronic Brake-Force Distribution (EBD):	✓	✓
Electronic Stability Program (ESP):	✓	✓
Hill-Start Assist System (HAS):	✓	✓
Traction Control System (TCS):	✓	✓
Vehicle Dynamic Control (VDC):	✓	✓
Cameras:	11	11
Radars:	5	5
Sensors:	12	12
Airbags:	8 (Front, Side, Curtain, Knee)	8 (Front, Side, Curtain, Knee)
Cruise Control:	✓	✓
Speed Limiting:	✓	✓
Immobiliser:	✓	✓







Features	Dual Standard (LFP)	Dual Max (NCA)
Air Conditioning - Automatic:	✓	1
Power Windows:	✓	✓
Power Adjustable Mirrors:	✓	/
FM / Bluetooth:	✓	✓
Exterior Colour		
MEVCO Green:	Standard	Standard
OEM White:	Optional	Optional
Custom Color / Wrap:	Quote on Request	Quote on Request
Dimensions		
Height:	78.2 in	78.2 in
Width (mirrors folded):	82.0 in	82.0 in
Length:	217.1 in	217.1 in
Bed Length (tailgate up):	54.1 in	54.1 in
Bed Width:	51.1 in	51.1 in
Capacities		
Max. Speed:	125 mph	125 mph
Kerb Weight:	6,503 lbs	7,350 lbs
Gross Vehicle Mass (GVM):	8,532 lbs	8,532 lbs
Wading Depth:	3 ft	3 ft
Angle of Approach (unladen):	35.7°	35.7°
Angle of Departure (unladen):	29.9°	29.9°
Ramp Breakover Angle:	26.3°	26.3°
Max Ground Clearance:	14.7 in	14.7 in
Towing Capacity:	7,700 lbs	11,000 lbs
Warranty		
Standard Warranty:	4 years*	4 years*



